

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Est on H/C Bill
N/W.					Construction of road from MMGSY
					Road to Nadipar tola
Agency					Backunth Nat Mishra
					ul - Kharayampan
					PO + P.S - Daudpur, Saran
Ag. No.					32/MMGSY-SC/SPD/2020
					Cost Rs - 24,02,535/-
Work start					- 29.01.2021

					work completion 28.10.2021
					(as per agreement)
					Items of work -
(1)					P/V and fixing
					working bench mark
					pillar 4 nos per km
					and 40 nos of referen
					pillar . 0.285 km
(2)					clearing and grubbing
					road level
					$2 \times 9 \times 30M \times 1.0 = 540 m^2$
					$2 \times 1 \times 15M \times 1.0 = 30 m$
					T = 570 m
					or 0.057 Hec

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT of COS				
(1)	p/v and fixing of work				
	benchmark pillar &				
	reference pillar				
	alg near TMB P 01				
0.285 km	Cx	12655.82	/km.		3607 ^m
(2)	clearing and grubbing				
	road layout				
	alg near TMB P 01				
0.1057	Cx	51137.38	/Hr		2915 ^m
(3)	p/v Box cutting				
	alg near TMB P-02				
29.92	Cx	126.24	/m ³		3777 ^m
(4)	construction of embankment				
	with approved material				
	obtained from roadwork				
	cutting				
	alg near TMB P 02				
17.95 m ³	Cx	96.68	/m ³		1735 ^m
(5)	p/v G.S.B. Gravel				
	material				
	alg near TMB P-02				
187.33 m ³	Cx	3335.20	/m ³		624783 ^m
(6)	Const of sub-grade & Fencing				
	alg near TMB P 03				
233.70 m ³	Cx	183.22	/m ³		42819 ^m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) 5-	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits @ 10000				
	Qty. used in R.D. 02				
202.60 m ³ @ 196.92/m ³					39895=
(8) 24	d/v and fixing of typical masonry work				
	Qty. used in R.D. 03				
4 Nos @ 10155.44 each					40622=
(9) (12)	priming and laying of R.C.C. pipe dia.				
	300 mm dia.				
Qty. used in R.D. 03					
7.50 m @ 9757.85/m					7319=
					7319
					1
	T				767473=
Adap 12% G.S.T					92096=
" 1% L.Cess					7675=
" 0.50% S. Fee					3837=
	G.T. Rs				871081=
0.05% Below	()				87=
	Net amount				870994=
	8.3.21				
	5.0.21				
	08/03/21				
	ME				